Deelnemerslijsten Grenslandtreffen 03 en 04 maart 2018.

NOVICE (Outrun 250 meter)

Belgié:
Novice

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

-

Duitsland:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Handler

Kurt Vervloessem
Arjan Venema

Filip Vandamme
Guy Van Cutsem
Nathalie de Spa
Steven Janssens
Francis Krauth
Alain Cools
Christian Sevenants
Ben De Kerf

Omer Meul

Gino van Eeckhoudt
Rudi Collin

Johan Hugelier

Jos Eerdekens

Handler

Cecilie Clegg Littler
Jan Engelmeyer
Christine Reiner
Gisela Norrman
Stephan Lamm
Mirka Waldmann
Frauke Spengler
Silvia Battaggia
Lieselotte Awater
Lisa Kasel-Seibert
Sabine Weber
Andreas Frohlich
Carmen Ruitter
Harald Wesemann
Sandra Nowak

Jury: Kathrin Gleis

Hond

Sid
Link
Gael
Spot
Dot
Nseb
Pop
Jerry
Moss
Ziva
June
Blue
Jim
Lass
Chass

Hond

Taff

Leslie

Selma
Dunedin Helen
Fly

Annie

Kinloch Shaq
Cashew

June

Jean

Anton

Gipsy

Lina

Ginger
Maeglin Madoc



I
[ |
Nederland:
Novice

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Handler

Peter van Eekelen
Anton Coensen

Jan Boumans

Tina de Brink
Marion van de Berg
Mathijs Cuijpers
Eric van de Palen
Hay Hermans

Tom Mennen
Patrick Janssen
Patricia Schripsema
Ellen Kraan

Gerard Kokkedee
Jan Legemaat
Nina Kole

Hond

Meg
Kemi Panda
Finn
Jess
Hint
Clay
Mave
Taff
Lyn
Lass
Fyren

Glencregg Luck

Lev
SC Mealle
Tero



Deelnemerslijsten Grenslandtreffen 03 en 04 maart 2018.

Open (Outrun 400 meter)

Belgié:
Open

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

e

Duitsland:
Open

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Handler

Eliane Verboven
Marcel Peeters
Chris Caerts

Nele Van Meulenbeke
Paul Reynders
Jacqueline Galand
Els Lyphout

Joris Broes

Gerda Luypaers
Marc Boudt

Eugeen Kennes
Johan Blockx

Ronald De Beukelaer
Jef Vanlaer

Paul Wellemans

Handler

Cecilie Clegg Littler
Gisela Norrman
Karin Ahnemann
Marcus Fiske
Stephan Lamm
Horst Ludwig
Frauke Spengler

Cordula Happe-Neubert

Viola Hebeler
Sonja Mdaller
Heike Kickel
Ralf Rosik
Cornelia Buggea
Anita Hermes
Bianca Jacobi

Jury: Kathrin Gleis

Hond

Ellis
Ghlen
Mac
Roy
Mosh
Neal
Chips
Glen
Jake
Skipper
Jed
Mirk
Mel
Pam
Lenz

Hond

Flynn

Bogart
Glencregg Silver jr.
Cap

Kate

Stag

Kinloch Ace
Sheephill Gem
Gismo

Damon

Kemi Swat
Dunedin Pip
Chap

Dan

Sweep



Nederland:

Open

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Caroline Visser

Karin de Haard
Bianca Langras

Piet Heuvelman

Wil Schellekens
Anouchka Schellekens
Erik Groot

Ernest Smeenk

Tom Mennen
Chris van Noye
Patricia Schripsema
Serge van der Zweep
Gerard Kokkedee
Erik van der AA
Marco de Jong

Hond

Katniss
Chill
Sweep
Gypsy
Pepe
Pip
Roy
Jettro
Mac
Glenn
Beaf
Mac
Cap
Dan
Jill



